
SKS IN FS 700
Plug-in coupling plug, flat sealing, 700 bar
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Properties
Application General application, e.g. in industry, construction

machinery, agricultural technology etc.
Design flat sealing
Connection 1 NPT internal thread
Sealing form 1 thread seal
compatible with Stucchi HP
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification DN* Connecting thread Size Operating pressure Mineral oil temp. min. Mineral oil temp. max.
 (bar) (°C) (°C)

SKS 06 IN FS 700
SKS 06 IN 10 FS 700

6
6

NPT 1/4" -18
NPT 3/8" -18

1
1

700,0
700,0

-25
-25

100
100

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width

Accessories
SKS ZUBS FS Dust protection coupling connector, SKS..FS


